SCAN ME

wy
KING’S Western

Western University - Canada

Shuttle Schedule - Guideline ONLY *

*This schedule acts as a guideline only. Traffic, weather and other delays that are out of our control
do happen. Our drivers will do their best to keep to this schedule, but always be sure to give yourself
as much time as possible for your shuttle travels.

King’s / Western Shuttles King’s Express Shuttles
Bus #1 and Bus #2 Bus #3 and Bus #4
LEAVES LEAVES WEST LEAVES LEAVES WEST LEAVES KING’S LEAVES KING’S
KING’S CAMPUS KING’S CAMPUS
8:15 AM 10:20 AM
7:45 AM 8:15 AM 10:00 AM 10:20 AM
8:50 AM 10:45 AM
8:45 AM 9:15 AM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM
9:25 AM 11:10 AM
9:45 AM 10:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:40 AM
10:00 AM 11:35 AM
After drop off at King’s y .
break 10:40AM-11:10AM 12:00PM 12:20PM 10:25 AM 12:00 PM
11:10 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 10:50 AM 12:25 PM
. .. After drop off at King’s 11:15 AM 12:50 PM
1150 AM 12:10PM break 1:15PM-1:45PM
After drop off at King’s 115 PM
12:30 PM 12:50 PM 1:45PM 2:05 PM break 11:40AM-12:10PM -
1:10 PM 1:30 PM 2:25 PM 2:45PM After drop off at King’s break
12:10PM 1:40PM-2:.
1:50 PM 2:10PM 3:05PM 3:45PM
12:35 PM 2:10 PM
2:30 PM 2:50 PM 3:55 PM 3:25PM
1:00 PM 2:35PM
3:10 PM 3:30PM 4:55 PM 5:25 PM
1:25 PM 3:00 PM
N/A N/A 5:55 PM 6:25 PM
1:50 PM 3:25 PM
2:15PM 4:00 PM
" 2:40 PM 4:35 PM
Evening Shuttles
Bus #5
3:05PM 5:10 PM
LEAVES LEAVES
';(EI::ESS WEST THOMPSON 3:40PM 5:45PM
CAMPUS CENTRE
N/A 6:20 PM
6:00 PM 6:15PM N/A
|:I = does not run on Friday’s*
6:30 PM 6:45 PM 6:50 PM
7:00 PM 7:15PM N/A @Kings_Shuttle shuttle@kings.uwo.ca GPS data found in the
for service updates for any feedback myKing's portal
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 7:50 PM
Shuttles run annually from September to April with a regular schedule Monday to Thursday
8:00 PM 8:15 PM N/A and a reduced schedule on Fridays. There are NO regular shuttles on weekends. Additional
dates where there is no service or modified service are listed on the shuttle webpage at
8:30 PM 8:45 PM 8:50 PM kings.uwo.ca/bus-service (use the QR coqe) check the webpage regularly as these dates are
subject to change.
9:00 PM 9:15PM N/A N
Route maps showing shuttle stops can be found on the shuttle webpage
at kings.uwo.ca/bus-service.
9:30 PM 9:45 PM 9:50 PM
Please email us if you have any issues/concerns at the email above. If applicable, please
10:00 PM 10:15PM N/A Y Y / PP P
include details such as bus # and date/time of concern.
SOl LOSEM H0SOHM If you are looking for a lost item the same day you lost it, please ask the bus driver
directly. If you are looking for a lost item after this, please go to the King’s Lost
11:00 PM 11:15PM N/A and Found at the Security Office in the Student Life Center.




